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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Fluence https://www.linkedin.com/company/fluenceenergy/United States 1,629 200 12.28% New Entry
2 Enphase Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/enphase-energy/United States 2,771 226 8.16% New Entry
3 Invenergy https://www.linkedin.com/company/invenergy-llc/United States 2,157 160 7.42% New Entry
4 Trane Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranetechnologies/United States 11,908 852 7.15% ▲ 3
5 Victaulic https://www.linkedin.com/company/victaulic/United States 2,824 196 6.94% ▲ 7
6 Tennant Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/tennant-company/United States 2,727 175 6.42% ▼ -3
7 Rockwell Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/rockwell-automation/United States 21,824 1,217 5.58% ▼ -2
8 Symbotic https://www.linkedin.com/company/symbotic/United States 1,362 75 5.51% ▲ 1
9 Ritchie Bros. https://www.linkedin.com/company/ritchie-bros/United States 2,563 138 5.38% ▼ -3

10 Ameresco https://www.linkedin.com/company/ameresco/United States 1,316 70 5.32% New Entry
11 Daikin Comfort https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-comfort-technologies/United States 3,207 169 5.27% ▲ 7
12 Donaldson https://www.linkedin.com/company/donaldson/United States 7,335 373 5.09% ▼ -4
13 ASTEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/astecindustries/United States 1,398 71 5.08% ▲ 3
14 FANUC America https://www.linkedin.com/company/fanuc-america-corporation/United States 1,919 97 5.05% ▲ 10
15 ESAB https://www.linkedin.com/company/esab/United States 3,143 158 5.03% ▲ 19
16 Ormat Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/ormat/United States 1,175 59 5.02% ▲ 32
17 Barry-Wehmiller Design Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/barry-wehmiller-design-group/United States 1,455 70 4.81% ▲ 14
18 Miller Electric Mfg. https://www.linkedin.com/company/millerwelders/United States 1,300 61 4.69% ▲ 63
19 Banner Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/banner-engineering/United States 1,046 49 4.68% New Entry
20 FARO Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/faro-technologies/United States 1,947 87 4.47% ▼ -7
21 Equipment Depot https://www.linkedin.com/company/equipment-depot/United States 1,555 69 4.44% ▼ -17
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22 Bloom Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/bloom-energy/United States 1,991 88 4.42% ▲ 19
23 AGCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/agco-corporation/United States 13,266 572 4.31% ▼ -13
24 Genie https://www.linkedin.com/company/genielift/United States 1,673 72 4.30% ▼ -7
25 Plug Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/plug-power/United States 2,221 95 4.28% ▼ -10
26 Hyster-Yale Materials Handlinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hyster-yale-group/United States 4,269 182 4.26% ▲ 7
27 Omron Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/omron-automation-americas/United States 2,029 86 4.24% ▼ -8
28 Sigma Engineered Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sigma-engineered-solutions/United States 1,042 44 4.22% New Entry
29 Protolabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/proto-labs/United States 1,454 61 4.20% ▼ -7
30 Bobcat Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/bobcat-company/United States 3,556 147 4.13% ▼ -4
31 Chart Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/chart-industries/United States 2,058 83 4.03% ▲ 20
32 Emerson https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerson/United States 46,533 1,875 4.03% ▼ -12
33 STANLEY Engineered Fasteninghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stanley-engineered-fastening/United States 1,117 45 4.03% ▲ 25
34 Carter Machinery https://www.linkedin.com/company/carter-machinery/United States 1,061 41 3.86% New Entry
35 Caterpillar https://www.linkedin.com/company/caterpillar-inc/United States 53,479 2,065 3.86% ▲ 8
36 Instron https://www.linkedin.com/company/instron/United States 1,071 41 3.83% ▲ 36
37 JLG Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/jlg-industries/United States 2,662 101 3.79% ▼ -1
38 JBT https://www.linkedin.com/company/jbt-corporation/United States 1,661 63 3.79% ▲ 2
39 Alliance Laundry Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliance-laundry-systems/United States 1,588 60 3.78% ▼ -7
40 Kubota Tractor https://www.linkedin.com/company/kubota-tractor-corporation/United States 1,953 73 3.74% ▲ 5
41 Daikin Applied Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-applied/United States 3,929 145 3.69% ▼ -13
42 AWC https://www.linkedin.com/company/awc/United States 1,003 36 3.59% New Entry
43 Hargrove Engineers & Constructorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hargrove-epc/United States 1,903 68 3.57% ▼ -4
44 Intralox https://www.linkedin.com/company/intralox/United States 1,953 68 3.48% ▼ -33
45 Cognex https://www.linkedin.com/company/cognex-corporation/United States 2,721 94 3.45% ▲ 11
46 Xylem https://www.linkedin.com/company/xylem-inc/United States 15,238 522 3.43% ▼ -4
47 The Manitowoc Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-manitowoc-company/United States 2,147 73 3.40% ▼ -24
48 Valmont Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/valmontindustriesinc/United States 4,542 154 3.39% ▼ -13
49 ARi https://www.linkedin.com/company/ariglobal/United States 1,009 34 3.37% New Entry
50 Moxa https://www.linkedin.com/company/moxa/United States 1,376 45 3.27% ▼ -13
51 Vermeer https://www.linkedin.com/company/vermeer-corporation/United States 2,456 80 3.26% ▼ -22
52 Milacron https://www.linkedin.com/company/milacron/United States 1,479 48 3.25% ▲ 11
53 Ingersoll Rand https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingersoll-rand/United States 14,338 459 3.20% ▲ 7
54 3M https://www.linkedin.com/company/3m/United States 65,739 2,100 3.19% ▼ -24
55 RDO Equipment Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/rdo-equipment-co-/United States 1,703 54 3.17% ▼ -41
56 Kennametal https://www.linkedin.com/company/kennametal/United States 6,453 204 3.16% ▲ 1
57 Thorlabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/thorlabs/United States 1,329 42 3.16% ▼ -8
58 Lincoln Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/lincoln-electric/United States 5,090 160 3.14% ▼ -5
59 Milliken & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-&-company/United States 3,883 122 3.14% ▲ 2
60 Elliott Group, Ebara Corp https://www.linkedin.com/company/elliott-company/United States 1,489 46 3.09% ▼ -35
61 JR Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jr-automation/United States 1,762 54 3.06% ▲ 4
62 Ring Power Cat https://www.linkedin.com/company/ringpowercat/United States 1,025 31 3.02% New Entry
63 ALKEGEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/alkegen/United States 2,292 69 3.01% ▼ -36
64 Blue Raven Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/blue-raven-solar/United States 1,141 34 2.98% New Entry
65 John Deere https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-deere/United States 56,783 1,656 2.92% ▼ -6
66 Fox Factory https://www.linkedin.com/company/foxfactory/United States 1,795 52 2.90% ▼ -20
67 TSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/tsiincorporated/United States 1,460 42 2.88% ▲ 2
68 Columbus McKinnon https://www.linkedin.com/company/columbus-mckinnon/United States 1,670 48 2.87% ▲ 0
69 3D Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/3d-systems/United States 3,043 84 2.76% ▲ 2
70 TPI Composites https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpi-composites-inc-/United States 4,224 115 2.72% New Entry
71 Daifuku North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/daifuku-north-america/United States 1,804 49 2.72% New Entry
72 Martin Sprocket & Gear https://www.linkedin.com/company/martin-sprocket-&-gear/United States 1,179 32 2.71% ▼ -25
73 Makino https://www.linkedin.com/company/makino/United States 1,218 33 2.71% ▲ 23
74 Kloeckner Metals - Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kloeckner-metals-americas/United States 1,359 36 2.65% ▲ 21
75 Carrier HVAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrierhvac/United States 11,231 295 2.63% ▼ -21
76 Swagelok https://www.linkedin.com/company/swagelok/United States 3,734 98 2.62% ▲ 8
77 Dover Fueling Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/dover-fueling-solutions/United States 2,436 63 2.59% ▲ 0
78 Dover Fueling Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/dovercorp/United States 2,143 55 2.57% ▼ -23
79 Saint-Gobain Abrasives https://www.linkedin.com/company/saint-gobain-abrasives/United States 3,901 100 2.56% ▼ -13
80 Motion https://www.linkedin.com/company/motionindustries/United States 7,735 196 2.53% ▼ -10
81 IDEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/idex-corporation/United States 2,971 75 2.52% ▼ -3
82 The Timken Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-timken-company/United States 7,506 186 2.48% ▲ 4
83 SPX FLOW https://www.linkedin.com/company/spx-flow/United States 4,058 99 2.44% ▼ -33
84 Flowserve https://www.linkedin.com/company/flowserve/United States 13,621 330 2.42% ▼ -9
85 JBT FoodTech https://www.linkedin.com/company/jbt-foodtech/United States 1,741 42 2.41% ▼ -64
86 STIHL USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/stihl-usa/United States 1,305 31 2.38% ▼ -13
87 Southco https://www.linkedin.com/company/southco-inc-/United States 1,607 38 2.36% ▼ -43
88 First Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-solar/United States 5,244 124 2.36% New Entry
89 Tecumseh Products Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tecumsehproducts/United States 1,652 37 2.24% ▼ -27
90 Toyota Material Handling https://www.linkedin.com/company/toyota-material-handling/United States 2,441 54 2.21% ▼ -7
91 Terex https://www.linkedin.com/company/terex/United States 7,545 163 2.16% ▼ -12
92 Parker Lord https://www.linkedin.com/company/parkerlord/United States 2,271 49 2.16% ▲ 12
93 Nordson https://www.linkedin.com/company/nordson-corporation/United States 2,444 52 2.13% ▼ -26
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94 Gardner Denver https://www.linkedin.com/company/gardner-denver/United States 2,316 49 2.12% ▼ -30
95 Altec https://www.linkedin.com/company/altec/United States 4,312 91 2.11% ▼ -1
96 Gates https://www.linkedin.com/company/gates-corporation/United States 7,645 161 2.11% ▼ -22
97 The Toro Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-toro-company/United States 5,786 120 2.07% ▼ -21
98 Kaeser Compressors USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaeser-compressors/United States 1,123 23 2.05% ▲ 0
99 Graco https://www.linkedin.com/company/graco/United States 4,048 82 2.03% ▼ -47

100 Trane https://www.linkedin.com/company/trane/United States 11,718 235 2.01% ▼ -11
101 NTN Bearing https://www.linkedin.com/company/ntn-bearing-corporation/United States 1,156 23 1.99% ▼ -9
102 Heat and Control https://www.linkedin.com/company/heat-and-control/United States 1,094 21 1.92% New Entry
103 Empire Cat https://www.linkedin.com/company/empire-southwest/United States 1,842 35 1.90% ▼ -65
104 Parker Hannifin https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-hannifin/United States 35,103 653 1.86% ▼ -13
105 Momentum Solar https://www.linkedin.com/company/momentum-solar/United States 1,294 24 1.85% New Entry
106 Greenheck https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenheck/United States 1,321 23 1.74% ▼ -16
107 ITW https://www.linkedin.com/company/illinoistoolworks/United States 7,657 132 1.72% ▼ -25
108 TEAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/team-inc1/United States 4,011 69 1.72% ▼ -20
109 Haas Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/haas-automation/United States 1,166 20 1.72% ▼ -29
110 NSK https://www.linkedin.com/company/nskamericas/United States 3,292 56 1.70% ▼ -13
111 Titan Machinery https://www.linkedin.com/company/titan-machinery/United States 1,494 24 1.61% ▼ -4
112 GE Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/gepower/United States 20,595 317 1.54% New Entry
113 Schindler Elevator Corporation (U.S.)https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-elevator-corporation/United States 5,000 75 1.50% ▼ -28
114 Ditch Witch https://www.linkedin.com/company/ditch-witch/United States 1,083 15 1.39% ▼ -15
115 SMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/smc/United States 8,491 114 1.34% ▼ -13
116 Snap-on https://www.linkedin.com/company/snap-on/United States 6,613 84 1.27% ▼ -16
117 ITT https://www.linkedin.com/company/itt/United States 8,964 107 1.19% ▼ -11
118 IMI CCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-cci/United States 2,333 27 1.16% ▼ -17
119 MTS Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtssystemscorporation/United States 1,843 15 0.81% ▼ -32
120 Komatsu North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/komatsunorthamerica/United States 8,378 50 0.60% New Entry
121 Hillenbrand https://www.linkedin.com/company/hillenbrand-inc/United States 5,939 33 0.56% ▼ -13
122 GE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ge/United States 156,945 581 0.37% ▼ -11
123 SolarCity https://www.linkedin.com/company/solarcity/United States 2,424 8 0.33% New Entry
124 OPEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/opex-corporation/United States 1,035 3 0.29% New Entry
125 ESI an MKS Brand https://www.linkedin.com/company/electro-scientific-industries-inc-/United States 1,572 4 0.25% ▼ -13

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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